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Scania with Hiab XS 600, a 16te hiab
with remote control and four hydraulic
out riggers.

Comes air controlled Low Bed Drag
trailer with a height of only 0.91m (3ft).
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#223 — Scania - HIAB 600

* Heavy haulage lorry

» Hiab XS 600 with, four hydraulic
in/out outrigger legs, five extension
and hook application.

* Remote control for Hiab operation.
» Air controlled Low Bed Drag Trailer.

* Payload of 14 tonne

* Hiab Maximum Lift and Reach
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#223 - — Scania - HIAB XS 600 Load Chart
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#223 - — Scania - HIAB Specs

Capacity & Performance

Lifting capacity with ADC

Standard lifting capacity at
standard outreach with ADC

Hydraulic boom extension
Lifting height above
Slewing torque

V80 Slewing speed
Slewing angle

Lifting speed

Functional demands

Recommended oil flow low
Recommended oil flow high
Working pressure

Max slope viable at full capacity
Oil in tank
Tank capacity

Functional demands

Height in folder position
Width in folded position
Installation space needed

Weight of crane

525 kNm

32 m@
4.7 m@
6.3 Mm@
82 m@
102 m@
124 m@
147 m@

15 900 kg
11400 kg
8300 kg
6200 kg
4900 kg
4000 kg
3300 kg

10.1 m
17.3 m
60 kNm
10 °/s)
Continuous °
11 m/s

90 I/ min
140 1/ min
32 MPa
5 o
200 |
260 |

2551 mm
2498 mm
1520 mm
5550 kg
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